

The Basenji Club of New South Wales Inc

(An Affiliate of the Royal NSW Canine Council)

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

I / We hereby apply for membership of the Basenji Club of New South Wales Incorporated for the current financial year, 1st July 2023 to 30th June 2024.

My / Our subscription is hereby enclosed.

I / We agree to be bound by the Constitution, for the time being, of the Basenji Club of New South Wales Incorporated.

NAME				
ADDRESS				
SUBURB			STATE	POSTCODE
EMAIL				PHONE
Membership Number (where applicable)				
SIGNATURE				
	Single: Double: Family:	All\$35.00 (Postal) <u>or</u> \$25.00 (Email)	Overseas Postage: Additional \$30.00 Breeder's Directory Listing: \$30.00	

PLEASE INDICATE: I wish to receive the magazine "The Basenji News" in Hard copy (Via Post) YES / NO IF NO CHOICE IS MADE, THE MAGAZINE WILL BE E-MAILED

Cheques or money orders in AUSTRALIAN dollars only should be made out to: The Basenji Club of NSW Inc.

Post To: The Secretary Basenji Club of NSW Inc.

Debra Braithwaite

3 Salo Crescent CALALA NSW 2340 02 6765 5599 / 0429 655 599

Or payment by Direct Deposit. Details: The Basenji Club of NSW Inc.

Westpac Bank BSB 032-837 Account 256207

E-mail details of deposit to the Treasurer, Michelle Grant at thebasenjiclubofnswinc@gmail.com

Complete the renewal form and e-mail to the Secretary at the same address

Print Form